
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 June 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY HEPBURN Last start winner WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 4/1/2S. Smith 558006 12/23191C 1C 4P 1P 1PB25/04/2021

 2 REMEMBER THIS Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R8, C 4/1/1V. Sultana 548200 12/23443C 3C 1P 7C 1PB15/07/2020

 3 CONNECTIONS Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R6, M 4/1/1M. Sultana 529647 21/33521M 2P 1M 1M 1MD18/01/2019

 4 ZAMBORA TIGER Weighted points score BGC, 01/06/2023, R1, 1 4/1/2S. Tyson 548372 12/22804C 1C 1C 3C 8CB24/07/2020

 5 WHAT A TEASE Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Curtale 554908 11/22116P 1Y 5P 1P 4CD17/11/2020

 6 CHANCE MODEL Last start winner WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/1S. Fairbairn 554260 6/12941C 2C 1P 5P 1PD07/01/2021

 7 LUCY THE WEAPON 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R4, C 5/1H. Sarkis 556088 4/12863C 2P 2P 1C 2PB19/02/2021

 8 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R5, C 5/2V. Sultana 551522 10/02682C 3P 3P 2P 2PD09/10/2020

 9 LOOSE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R2, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 4/02423C 5P 2C 2P 3CD10/01/2021

 10 NUMB Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1L. Michael 553026 8/22283C 2P 2P 5C 2PB01/01/2021

 11 AQUARIAN Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2R. Nicolaou 545272 7/01413C 3P 7C 6Y 8PB20/04/2020

 12 CHARISMA GIRL Dropping in grade WPK, 27/05/2023, R4, C 5/1D. Warren 549454 5/21792P 5C 5C 3P 7PB17/06/2020

 13 ELLE YEAH Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Manwaring 543684 14/32863P 3C 1P 6C 6CB19/03/2020

 14 MR. SEVERIDE Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2J. King 556131 5/02664C 2C 1P 2P 2PD03/03/2021

 15 REBEL GARTH Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Coles 550727 17/02591P 6P 2C 3P 1PD12/10/2020

 16 LET'S ALL CHANT Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1C. Carl 542915 9/12564C 1P 3P 3P 1PB14/02/2020

 17 OLD EASY Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R5, P 5/2E. Sparks 555871 6/02452P 1P 6P 3C 2PD27/02/2021

 18 TARAWI ROCKY Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Smith 555852 12/12375P 2P 7P 6P (FEL)CD16/01/2021

 19 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Watts 538612 15/32374P 6C 2C 1P 2PD27/10/2019

 20 FARMOR ORDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Chaker 550835 3/02372P 1P 4P 2P 1PD04/11/2020

 21 MISTER O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R4, C 5/2G. Bryen 558630 3/02194C 2C 4P 2C 3PD28/04/2021

 22 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R8, P 5/1V. Spiteri 532528 14/32144P 2C 3P 1P 7PB29/03/2019

 23 TAW GENERAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M 5/1A. Rowe 528705 17/11945M 3P 2M 4P 6MD22/12/2018
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 24 KING NITO Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R3, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/01887C 3C 3P 3C 5PD10/01/2021

 25 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1S. Smith 555461 8/11815C 4C 2P 4P 7PD21/02/2021

 26 LADY RICCIARDO Weighted points score WPK, 17/05/2023, R2, P 5/2S. Sultana 561181 3/01808P 1P 3P 2P 4PB23/06/2021

 27 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1S. Davies 538838 11/21806C 5P 2P 6C 3CD01/11/2019

 28 JAZZY PACK Weighted points score DAP, 01/06/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Quirk 548504 7/11795P 1P 2P 6C 5PB10/07/2020

 29 MELLCAT LESLIE Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R6, C 5/2J. Mellon 536620 7/01775C 1P 5P 1P 6PD29/07/2019

 30 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1C. Eaton 543288 9/11738C 6C 1P 1P 7PB29/02/2020

 31 REDEEM OUR CASH Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1M. Smith 537819 20/51735C 4C 6C 2C 8PB08/10/2019

 32 THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R5, C 5/2S. Davies 558468 7/01694C 1P 2P 8P 6PB30/04/2021

 33 SWEET CITY GAL Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Chappelow 552816 5/11676P 3C 1P 4P 6PB18/12/2020

 34 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2M. Hughes 549659 6/01678C 1P 6C 7P 1PB04/07/2020

 35 TIGER ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Sing 546227 2/01662P 7P 5P 4C (FEL)CB14/05/2020

 36 WAR WEAPON Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/2H. Sarkis 544939 5/01664P 1P 7C 4P 2PD28/01/2020

 37 OREO ETHICS Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Smith 547219 13/11608P 7P 4P 4C 3PD21/06/2020

 38 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1H. Sarkis 551603 5/11536C 6P 6C 5P 1CB23/11/2020

 39 CIRCULAR KEY Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Tutt 536682 1/01472P 2P 6P 4P 6PD22/06/2019

 40 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R1, C 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 4/01437C 3P 4C 3P 7PD02/06/2020

 41 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1C. Eaton 542445 13/21388C 7C 3P 6C 7CB22/10/2019

 42 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M 5/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/01377M 3M 3M 3M 6PB22/12/2018

 43 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01182P 6P 7C 5C 6PD27/05/2020

 44 TARAWI LOCK STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Atchison 552134 2/01095P 4P 8C 7C 3PD10/12/2020

 45 KIARNI WAKANDA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R3, C 5/2T. Roche 559193 2/01076C 6P 8C 7P 2PD05/05/2021

 46 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Atchison 550859 1/0955P 6P 6C 4P 4PB31/08/2020

 47 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R5, C 5/2S. Pulbrook 543523 8/0957C 4Y 5C 5P 7PB24/02/2020

 48 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/0914P 5M 5C 7P 7PD11/02/2019
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 1 FARMOR ORDER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Chaker 550835 3/02372P 1P 4P 2P 1PD04/11/2020

 2 COIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Higgins 553025 2/02363C 2C 5P 3C 3PD01/01/2021

 3 MISTER O'BRIEN Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Bryen 558630 3/02194C 2C 4P 2C 3PD28/04/2021

 4 STARBURST GISELE Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Barron 555777 3/02198P 1P 1P 2P 3PB22/02/2021

 5 OUTLAW MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Hardman 561635 2/12131C 4P 2P 1P 3PD14/07/2021

 6 COPIOUS Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 549036 3/02036C 6P 2P 1P 1PD26/08/2020

 7 EVIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Mason 560465 3/01952P 1P 5P 4P 3PB24/06/2021

 8 KING NITO Grade order Grade 5 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/01887C 3C 3P 3C 5PD10/01/2021

 9 SILVER SESSION Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Davies 558471 2/01844C 1P 1P 3P 2PB30/04/2021

 10 LADY RICCIARDO Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Sultana 561181 3/01808P 1P 3P 2P 4PB23/06/2021

 11 SUBLIME ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Smith 558503 1/01803P 2P 2P 1P 8PB27/04/2021

 12 AUSSIE WARPATH Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Sing 556136 1/01682P 4P 3P 6P 3PD03/03/2021

 13 OAKEE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Eaton 562883 3/01681P 5P 8P 1P 4PD10/09/2021

 14 TIGER ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Sing 546227 2/01662P 7P 5P 4C (FEL)CB14/05/2020

 15 KID LAZ Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Grimwood 552064 3/01577C 5P 1P 4P 3PB28/11/2020

 16 RED BALL ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Eaton 562879 2/01531P 4P 4P 8P 3PD10/09/2021

 17 CIRCULAR KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Tutt 536682 1/01472P 2P 6P 4P 6PD22/06/2019

 18 ACTIVE THOR Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Mathias 553438 2/01465C 5Y 3P 3P 5PD30/11/2020

 19 JILLIBY JEFF Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Eaton 545940 3/01406P 2P 3P 6C 6PD20/05/2020

 20 BENJI'S BUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Smart 550144 3/01376C 4P 6C 2C 7PD05/10/2020

 21 FELIX JAG Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Proctor 560884 1/01353P 4P 3P 7P 5PB06/07/2021

 22 SUNDAY SLEEP IN Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Proctor 560890 1/01327P 8C 2P 3P 5PB06/07/2021

 23 ARCHER O'BRIEN Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Galea 558624 1/01236P 5C 3P 5P 5CD28/04/2021

 24 ZIPPING LUCILLE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Hardman 560452 1/01221P (FEL)P 2P 5P 4PB15/06/2021

 25 ZIPPING MAHALIA Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Hardman 560454 3/01216P 4C 4P 6P 3PB15/06/2021
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 26 TARAWI LOCK STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Atchison 552134 2/01095P 4P 8C 7C 3PD10/12/2020

 27 KIARNI WAKANDA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Roche 559193 2/01076C 6P 8C 7P 2PD05/05/2021

 28 COOPER'S HAWK Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Galea 550857 2/11074P 4P 4C 4Y 4PD31/08/2020

 29 TARAWI LOLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Atchison 550859 1/0955P 6P 6C 4P 4PB31/08/2020
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 1 KIARNI BLACK ACE Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Roche 559186 4/12921C 3C 2P 2P 1PD05/05/2021

 2 LUCY THE WEAPON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1H. Sarkis 556088 4/12863C 2P 2P 1C 2PB19/02/2021

 3 MORK VISION Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Eaton 562712 4/12761C 4C 1P 2P 1PD28/08/2021

 4 LOOSE ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 4/02423C 5P 2C 2P 3CD10/01/2021

 5 ROCKIN' RONNIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 554946 4/02202C 5P 1P 5P 1PD10/02/2021

 6 KEY VAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Davis 553167 3/02182C 3C 2P 1Y 6YD22/12/2020

 7 BANDIT BULLET Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Lord 554399 3/12101C 7C 2P 1P 8CD19/01/2021

 8 PACHECO Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 554944 3/02022C 2P 6P 1P 6PD10/02/2021

 9 ALLY KADE Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Mattress 550026 5/12011C 3P 5P 3P 7CB19/09/2020

 10 TANGIBLE ASSET Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. White 549989 4/21922C 5P 2P 6C 6CD28/09/2020
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 1 CHANCE MODEL Last start winner WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/1S. Fairbairn 554260 6/12941C 2C 1P 5P 1PD07/01/2021

 2 LUCY THE WEAPON 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R4, C 5/1H. Sarkis 556088 4/12863C 2P 2P 1C 2PB19/02/2021

 3 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R5, C 5/2V. Sultana 551522 10/02682C 3P 3P 2P 2PD09/10/2020

 4 LOOSE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R2, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 4/02423C 5P 2C 2P 3CD10/01/2021

 5 NUMB Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1L. Michael 553026 8/22283C 2P 2P 5C 2PB01/01/2021

 6 AQUARIAN Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2R. Nicolaou 545272 7/01413C 3P 7C 6Y 8PB20/04/2020

 7 CHARISMA GIRL Dropping in grade WPK, 27/05/2023, R4, C 5/1D. Warren 549454 5/21792P 5C 5C 3P 7PB17/06/2020

 8 ELLE YEAH Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Manwaring 543684 14/32863P 3C 1P 6C 6CB19/03/2020

 9 MR. SEVERIDE Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2J. King 556131 5/02664C 2C 1P 2P 2PD03/03/2021

 10 REBEL GARTH Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Coles 550727 17/02591P 6P 2C 3P 1PD12/10/2020

 11 LET'S ALL CHANT Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1C. Carl 542915 9/12564C 1P 3P 3P 1PB14/02/2020

 12 OLD EASY Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R5, P 5/2E. Sparks 555871 6/02452P 1P 6P 3C 2PD27/02/2021

 13 TARAWI ROCKY Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Smith 555852 12/12375P 2P 7P 6P (FEL)CD16/01/2021

 14 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Watts 538612 15/32374P 6C 2C 1P 2PD27/10/2019

 15 FARMOR ORDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Chaker 550835 3/02372P 1P 4P 2P 1PD04/11/2020

 16 MISTER O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R4, C 5/2G. Bryen 558630 3/02194C 2C 4P 2C 3PD28/04/2021

 17 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R8, P 5/1V. Spiteri 532528 14/32144P 2C 3P 1P 7PB29/03/2019

 18 TAW GENERAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M 5/1A. Rowe 528705 17/11945M 3P 2M 4P 6MD22/12/2018

 19 KING NITO Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R3, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/01887C 3C 3P 3C 5PD10/01/2021

 20 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1S. Smith 555461 8/11815C 4C 2P 4P 7PD21/02/2021

 21 LADY RICCIARDO Weighted points score WPK, 17/05/2023, R2, P 5/2S. Sultana 561181 3/01808P 1P 3P 2P 4PB23/06/2021

 22 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1S. Davies 538838 11/21806C 5P 2P 6C 3CD01/11/2019

 23 JAZZY PACK Weighted points score DAP, 01/06/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Quirk 548504 7/11795P 1P 2P 6C 5PB10/07/2020

 24 MELLCAT LESLIE Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R6, C 5/2J. Mellon 536620 7/01775C 1P 5P 1P 6PD29/07/2019

 25 REDEEM OUR CASH Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1M. Smith 537819 20/51735C 4C 6C 2C 8PB08/10/2019
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 26 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1C. Eaton 543288 9/11738C 6C 1P 1P 7PB29/02/2020

 27 THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R5, C 5/2S. Davies 558468 7/01694C 1P 2P 8P 6PB30/04/2021

 28 SWEET CITY GAL Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Chappelow 552816 5/11676P 3C 1P 4P 6PB18/12/2020

 29 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2M. Hughes 549659 6/01678C 1P 6C 7P 1PB04/07/2020

 30 TIGER ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Sing 546227 2/01662P 7P 5P 4C (FEL)CB14/05/2020

 31 WAR WEAPON Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/2H. Sarkis 544939 5/01664P 1P 7C 4P 2PD28/01/2020

 32 OREO ETHICS Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Smith 547219 13/11608P 7P 4P 4C 3PD21/06/2020

 33 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/1H. Sarkis 551603 5/11536C 6P 6C 5P 1CB23/11/2020

 34 CIRCULAR KEY Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Tutt 536682 1/01472P 2P 6P 4P 6PD22/06/2019

 35 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R1, C 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 4/01437C 3P 4C 3P 7PD02/06/2020

 36 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 5/1C. Eaton 542445 13/21388C 7C 3P 6C 7CB22/10/2019

 37 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M 5/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/01377M 3M 3M 3M 6PB22/12/2018

 38 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01182P 6P 7C 5C 6PD27/05/2020

 39 TARAWI LOCK STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Atchison 552134 2/01095P 4P 8C 7C 3PD10/12/2020

 40 KIARNI WAKANDA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R3, C 5/2T. Roche 559193 2/01076C 6P 8C 7P 2PD05/05/2021

 41 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Atchison 550859 1/0955P 6P 6C 4P 4PB31/08/2020

 42 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R5, C 5/2S. Pulbrook 543523 8/0957C 4Y 5C 5P 7PB24/02/2020

 43 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/0914P 5M 5C 7P 7PD11/02/2019

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 June 2023 - 08:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 June 2023

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT Last start winner WPK, 27/05/2023, R8, C 1/2P. Rodgers 547097 19/124461C (FTF)P 1C 1C 4CD13/06/2020

 2 SHE'S A PEARL Last start placegetter WPK, 27/05/2023, R8, C 1/2A. Lord 541248 36/164602C 1P 1P 1C 1PB25/10/2019

 3 IBROX WILDFIRE Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R5, P 1/2W. Dance 544591 13/63732P 2P 4P 1P 1CB03/02/2020

 4 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R8, P 1/2D. Gatt 551264 14/73722P 2P 2C 1P 1PB15/11/2020

 5 MODERN SWINGER Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R8, C 3/1/1C. O'Brien 550783 8/33466C 1P 1C 2P 1PD21/10/2020

 6 SALLY'S REWARD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M 3/1/1V. Spiteri 532532 22/53141M 2M 1P 7C 1CB29/03/2019

 7 FATHER RICK Weighted points score DAP, 18/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2R. Webster 539666 21/62911P 1C 2P 4P 7CD04/12/2019

 8 MY HEPBURN Last start winner WPK, 03/06/2023, R7, C 4/1/2S. Smith 558006 12/23191C 1C 4P 1P 1PB25/04/2021

 9 REMEMBER THIS Last start placegetter WPK, 03/06/2023, R8, C 4/1/1V. Sultana 548200 12/23443C 3C 1P 7C 1PB15/07/2020

 10 CONNECTIONS Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R6, M 4/1/1M. Sultana 529647 21/33521M 2P 1M 1M 1MD18/01/2019

 11 ZAMBORA TIGER Weighted points score BGC, 01/06/2023, R1, 1 4/1/2S. Tyson 548372 12/22804C 1C 1C 3C 8CB24/07/2020

 12 WHAT A TEASE Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Curtale 554908 11/22116P 1Y 5P 1P 4CD17/11/2020
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 1 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Weighted points score BGC, 31/05/2023, R7, 1 1/2A. Lord 547952 22/103447C 5C 1C 3C 2PD12/07/2020

 2 PUNTER'S BANDIT Weighted points score BGC, 31/05/2023, R5, 1 4/1/2A. Lord 550514 15/22967C 2C 7C 1C 7PB04/10/2020

 3 RITZA PIPER Weighted points score BGC, 31/05/2023, R7, 1 4/1/2J. Scerri 551370 9/22754C 4C 1P 4P 3CB01/11/2020

 4 TIGER JACK Weighted points score BGC, 31/05/2023, R6, 1 5/2A. Lord 540279 10/03446C 2C 7C 2C 1PD08/12/2019

 5 SILVER LUCK Weighted points score SAN, 26/05/2023, R6 5/2A. Lord 540278 8/02806C 4C 4C 1P 2PD08/12/2019

 6 ZIPPING DIGBY Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R10, C 5/2J. Magri 556549 9/02744C 1P 1P 1P 1PD14/02/2021

 7 BOOM LATERAL 2 Weighted points score WGL, 05/11/2022, R4 5/1G. Miller 542996 5/12236P 8C 4C 1P 2CD17/02/2020

 8 AUBURN LEE Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Rowe 550464 2/01305P 7P 5C 2P 7PB10/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 June 2023

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SALLY'S REWARD 1 Last start Masters winner BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M M2/1/2V. Spiteri 532532 22/53141M 2M 1P 7C 1CB29/03/2019

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R11, M M2/2/1A. Campton 534219 13/11713M 4M 4P 5C 3CD10/05/2019

 3 GO FORWARD POLLY Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 28/05/2023, R2, M M2/2/1A. Campton 534218 8/01213M 7M 7Y (FTF)P 4PB10/05/2019

 4 SUTTON SANDY Weighted points score APK, 30/03/2023, R1, CTA M2/2/2J. Thorpe 533491 28/02731P 1P 1P 4P 3PB22/04/2019

 5 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C M2/2/2M. Suttle 533183 7/02162C 1M 1M 2M 7PB03/04/2019

 6 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R9, P M2/2/1L. Grimwood 531443 10/01454P 4M 2M 5P 6PB03/03/2019

 7 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P M2/2/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/0914P 5M 5C 7P 7PD11/02/2019

 8 TAW GENERAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M M3/1A. Rowe 528705 17/11945M 3P 2M 4P 6MD22/12/2018

 9 MY MARGARITA Weighted points score NOW, 05/06/2023, R10, M M3/1A. Manwaring 529588 11/01454M 4M 3M 3M 5MD07/12/2018

 10 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/01377M 3M 3M 3M 6PB22/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 June 2023

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROST Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Sparks 528582 13/03062P 3P 2P 2P 2PD08/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 June 2023

C M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IBROX BLUEBIRD First start M/1W. Dance 560896 0/00B01/07/2021
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